Position

Deptinformationsystemsmanag
er

Dept Info Systems Analyst Il
Dept Info Systems Spec llI
Dept Info Systems Spec llI
Dept Info Systems Spec Il
Dept Applications Analyst IlI
Dept Info Systems Spec Il
Dept Info Systems Spec Il
Dept Info Systems Spec Il
Dept Info Systems Spec Il

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hsa - Edp Support Cost

Hsa - Edp Support Cost
Hsa - Edp Support Cost
Hsa - Edp Support Cost
Hsa - Edp Support Cost
Hsa - Edp Support Cost
Hsa - Edp Support Cost
Hsa - Edp Support Cost
Hsa - Edp Support Cost
Hsa - Edp Support Cost

Total Wages

$136,134

$96,727
$77,597
$72,133
$64,131
$63,775
$62,183
$60,899
$57,682
$57,320

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,701

$44,334
$32,573
$44,147
$40,948
$11,782
$33,572
$26,333
$16,939
$29,882



