Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deptinformationsystemsmanag er		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Edp Support Cost	\$136,134	\$49,701
Dept Info Systems Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Edp Support Cost	\$96,727	\$44,334
Dept Info Systems Spec III		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Edp Support Cost	\$77,597	\$32,573
Dept Info Systems Spec III		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Edp Support Cost	\$72,133	\$44,147
Dept Info Systems Spec II		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Edp Support Cost	\$64,131	\$40,948
Dept Applications Analyst III		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Edp Support Cost	\$63,775	\$11,782
Dept Info Systems Spec II		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Edp Support Cost	\$62,183	\$33,572
Dept Info Systems Spec II		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Edp Support Cost	\$60,899	\$26,333
Dept Info Systems Spec II		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Edp Support Cost	\$57,682	\$16,939
Dept Info Systems Spec II		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Edp Support Cost	\$57,320	\$29,882